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Altstadtviertel          

Rathausviertel           

Kaplanhofviertel         

Neustadtviertel          

Volksgartenv.            

Römerberg-M.             

Freinberg                

Froschberg               

Keferfeld                

Bindermichl              

Spallerhof               

Wankmüllerhofv.          

A.-Hofer-Pl.-V.          

Makartviertel            

Franckviertel            

Hafenviertel             

St. Peter                

Neue Welt                

Scharlinz                

Bergern                  

Neue Heimat              

Wegscheid                

Schörgenhub              

Kleinmünchen             

Ebelsberg                

Alt-Urfahr               

Heilham                  

Hartmayrsiedl.           

Harbachsiedl.            

Karlhofsiedlung          

Auberg                   

Pöstlingberg             

Bachl-Gründb.            

St. Magdalena            

Katzbach                 

Elmberg                  

LINZ GESAMT              
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6315
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59601
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811
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708

978

148

17
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537

579
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1538
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2363
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397

392

476

333

579

193
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938

1213

150

21848

213
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118

335
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29
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161

142

75

83

162

157

144

61

1

118

85

99

101

91

218

98

448

219

87

74

100

74

230

111

134

258

231

67

5554
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      235
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       50
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      125

      142

      172

       89

      100

      237

      282
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        9
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452

1510

1668

1127

1244

511

261

1993

2282

2386

1650

1172

1336

1425

2330

319

56

658

1115

912

1697

890

2453

1940

2938

1147

1254

1200

1143

734

1176

408

805

1965

2673

236

47066

277

821

527

761

704

247

68

683

626

559

304

372

701

771

1143

101

35

362

392

389

578

423

1235

802

1463

507

322

284

310

216

399

126

235

595

723

103

18164

267

600

662

699

659

292

52

842

682

597

287

317

613

785

1128

101

18

328

423

468

622

530

1690

725

2742

495

380

359

460

298

550

238

361

876

972

122

21240

144

246

375

387

389

128

29

402

328

319

156

211

377

506

732

50

20

184

221

276

339

299

941

455

1424

235

174

145

194

109

254

108

144

400

413

46

11160

2683

6197

6539

6472

6022

2385

567

7495

6978

7169

4221

3651

6168

6867

9962

1262

232

2842

3761

4342

6014

4270

12991

6991

18166

4721

3822

3689

3939

2675

4652

1624

3013

7398

9042

1067

189889


